

CS No. 221/2025
Prabhu Dayal Vs. Delhi Development Authority

13.08.2025

Present : Ms. Anu Mandhana, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff
(through VC).

Ld. Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff has sought some
more time for deposit of court fees.

On request, list for consideration on **03.09.2025**.

(Gomati Manocha)
District Judge-02/North-East,
KKD Courts, Delhi/13.08.2025