

6 CS 221/25

PRABHU DAYAL Vs. DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

17.11.2025

Present: Plaintiff in person.
Ms. Uma Shankar Gautam, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff
(through VC).

It is stated by the plaintiff that he needs some time for
filing of Court fees. Let same be filed on or before the next date of
hearing.

List on **09.02.2026**.

(Gomati Manocha)
District Judge-02/North-East,
KKD Courts, Delhi/17.11.2025