

3 CS 221/25

PRABHU DAYAL Vs. DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

29.05.2026

Present: Sh. Ishu Sharma, Ld. Proxy counsel for the plaintiff.

Ld. Proxy counsel for the plaintiff has sought some time to file Court fees.

Ld. Proxy counsel for the plaintiff is directed to deposit the Court fees before the next date of hearing. This shall be the last opportunity for the same.

List on **07.09.2026**.

(Gomati Manocha)
District Judge-02/North-East,
KKD Courts, Delhi/29.05.2026